
Jan 21, 2026, 9:40 AM

 
FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
20/01/2026

To date
20/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 20/01/2026 JOMOL BABU BABU P K (FTHR) KAYYALACKAL 
PUTHUPARAMBU, 

NEAR P R D S 
MANDHIRAM 

AMARAPURAM, 
THRIKKODITHANAM, 
AMARA P O, 686546, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

2 20/01/2026 Alena Clare Sebastian Devasia Sebastian 
(FTHR)

Puthenpurayil, 
Thuruthy, Vazhappally 

West, Thuruthy, 
686535, Changanacherry

  

3 20/01/2026 VARSHA TERESA 
SAJI

SAJI PANIKEYIL 
JOSE (FTHR)

PANIKEYIL HOUSE, 
KURICHY, KURICHY, 
MALAKUNNAM P O, 

686535, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

4 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHEREEF 

KASIMBAVA (FTHR) PUTHUPARAMBU, 
NERCHAPPARA, 

CHANGANASSERY, 
CHANGANASSERY P 

O, 686101, 
CHANGANASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

5 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
UMMER FAROOK 

MUHAMMED IQBAL 
(FTHR)

HUSNINE, 
PUZHAVATHU, 

CHANGANACHERRY, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 

686101, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

6 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HUSNINE RIZA 

MUHAMMED IQBAL 
(FTHR)

HUSNINE, 
PUZHAVATHU, 

CHANGANACHERRY, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 

686101, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

7 20/01/2026 Razlan mohammed Noorgihan Muhammed 
Kunju (MTHR)

Poomkurinjiyil House 
Silver Garden, 

Pallickachira, Paippad, 
Pallickachira, 686537, 

Changanacherry

  

8 20/01/2026 SURYA RATHEESH RATHEESH (FTHR) THUNDIYIL HOUSE, 
VAZHAPPALLY, 

CHANGANASSERY, 
VAZHAPPALLY 
WEST, 686103, 

CHANGANSSERY

  

9 20/01/2026 ARAVIND S SUNIL KUMAR V 
(FTHR)

KUTTISSERIL, 
VAZHAPPALLY, 

CHANGANASSERY, 
VAZHAPPALLY 
WEST, 686103, 

CHANGANASSERY

  

10 20/01/2026 Elizabeth John Sony Joseph (HSBN) Palathunkal, 
Thrikkodithanam, 
Thrikkodithanam, 
Thrikkodithanam, 

686105, Changanacherry

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

11 20/01/2026 MONICA JOSEPH T C JOSEPH (HSBN) THOPPIL, 
CHETHIPUZHA, 
VAZHAPPALLY 

WEST, 
KURISUMMOODU P 

O, 686104, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

12 20/01/2026 DEEPA MARIA 
MATHEW 

BIJU ANTONY (HSBN) AMPATTU, 
THRICKODITHANAM, 
THRICKODITHANAM, 
THRICKODITHANAM, 

686105, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

13 20/01/2026 ANNAMMA 
AUGUSTINE 

AUGUSTINE (HSBN) MANKUZHY, 
CHETHIPUZHA, 
CHETHIPUZHA, 

KURISUMMOODU P 
O, 686104, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

14 20/01/2026 ANJU ANZARI ASHARAF T S (FTHR) 16/430 
THYPARAMBIL, 

THRIKKODITHANAM, 
CHANGANASSERY, 

THRIKKODITHANAM, 
686105, 

CHANGANASSERY

  

15 20/01/2026 ayyappadas t a ajimon (FTHR) thadathilparambil, 
malakunnam, kurichy, 
malakunnam, 686535, 

changanassery

  

16 20/01/2026 ANTONY B 
AMPATTU 

BIJU ANTONY (FTHR) AMPATTU HOUSE, 
THRICKODITHANAM, 
THRICKODITHANAM, 
THRICKODITHANAM, 

686105, 
CHANGANACHERRY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

17 20/01/2026 SUNU MATHEWS TOMLAL THOMAS 
(HSBN)

KOLLAPPALLIL, 
MAMMOODU, 

MADAPPALLY, 
MAMMOODU P O, 

686536, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

18 20/01/2026 SHAJI SULFIKAR ABDUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

NADUVILAPARAMBIL, 
FATHIMAPURAM, 

CHANGANACHERRY, 
FATHIMAPURAM, 

686102, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

19 20/01/2026 AKSHAY K J JAMES (FTHR) KOCHUPARAMBIL, I 
E NAGAR, 

CHETHIPUZHA, I E 
NAGAR P O, 686106, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

20 20/01/2026 SHON BABU LISSAMMA BABU 
(MTHR)

CHERIYIL, 
MADAPPALLY, 
MADAPPALLY, 

MADAPPALLY  P O, 
686546, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

21 20/01/2026 Abhijith K B Bijumon (FTHR) Kannanthara, 
Malakunnam, 
KURICHY, 

malakunnam, 686535, 
changanassery

  

22 20/01/2026 HARES O S SADHIKH (FTHR) OMANNI 
PLAMPARAMBIL, 

PAIPPAD, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 

PALLICKACHIRA, 
686537, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

23 20/01/2026 V D BABU SEBASTIAN (FTHR) 138 VAYALUNKAL, 
FISH MARKET, 

CHANGANACHERRY, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 

686101, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

24 20/01/2026 JAMES CHACKO XAVIER CHACKO 
(FTHR)

KOCHUPARAMBIL, I 
E NAGAR, 

CHETHIPUZHA, I E 
NAGAR P O, 686106, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

25 20/01/2026 LISSAMMA BABU BABU C D (HSBN) CHERIYIL, 
MADAPPALLY, 
MADAPPALLY, 

MADAPPALLY P O, 
686546, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

26 20/01/2026 JINO JOHNSON JOHNSON K C (FTHR) 06/8 KADANTHOTTU, 
DAIVAMPADY, 
MADAPPALLY, 

MAMMOODU P O, 
686536, 

CHANGANACHERY

  

27 20/01/2026 MANJU SABU SABU ANTONY 
(FTHR)

02/361,ELLAMPALLIL, 
NALUKODY, 

PAIPPAD, 
NALUKODY P O, 

686548, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

28 20/01/2026 ROBBY IDICULA 
THOMAS 

M G Idicula (FTHR) Thengumpallil, Paippad, 
Paippad, 

Pallickachirakavala, 
686537, Changanacherry

  

29 20/01/2026 Merin Augustine Babu m Varghese 
(FTHR)

Alenchery, Attuvakkeri, 
Chethipuzha, 

kurisummood, 686104, 
changanacherry

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

30 20/01/2026 SWATHY S IYER SREENATH A (HSBN) ROHINI, TEMPLE 
ROAD, 

CHANGANACHERRY, 
PERUNNA, 686102, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

31 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED SUFAIL SHAJAHAN K N 
(FTHR)

KANUPARAMBU, 
PAIPPAD, PAIPPAD, 

NALUKODY P O, 
686548, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

32 20/01/2026 Eapen Mathew Joymon (FTHR) Marangattu, Laikkadu, 
perunna, perunna, 

686102, Changanacherry

  

33 20/01/2026 HYMA SREEJITH SREEJITH 
GOOINATHAN 

(HSBN)

HIMAM, 
PUZHAVATHU, 

CHANGANACHERRY, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 

686101, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

34 20/01/2026 RUBINA RAHIM HASHIM T H (HSBN) ALAYILTHOPPIL, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 

686105, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

35 20/01/2026 MINI JAMES CHACKO 
(HSBN)

KOCHUPARAMBIL, I 
E NAGAR, 

CHETHIPUZHA, I E 
NAGAR P O, 686106, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

36 20/01/2026 Anvar A A Ansiya J (WIFE) 21/46 A  Attichirayil, 
Near ST Antonyes 

Kurishadi, Vazhappally 
west, Changanacherry, 

686101, Changanacherry
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

37 20/01/2026 VARGHESE SAVIER JOSEPH XAVIER 
(FTHR)

19 ,38/ 
B,MANNAMKARATHARA, 
KUTTYKATTUPADI, 

THRICKODITHANAM, 
THRICKODITHANAM 

P O, 686105, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

38 20/01/2026 vysakh vinod vinod (FTHR) puthuparambil, kurichy, 
kurichy, pathamuttam, 
686532, changanassery

  

39 20/01/2026 ELIZABETH CYRIAC K M MATHEW (HSBN) KATTAMPACKAL 
KSHB, PERUNNA, 

CHANGANACHERRY, 
PERUNNA, 686102, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

40 20/01/2026 JERIN RENJI GEORGE RENJI MATHEW 
GEORGE (FTHR)

PEELIANICKAL 
HOUSE, 

KODINATTUKUNNU, 
THRIKKODITHANAM, 
THRIKKODITHANAM, 

686105, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

41 20/01/2026 VIVEKNATH P V VIJAYANATH G 
(FTHR)

VISHNU BHAVAN, 
CHAKRATHIKUNNU 

PARAKULAM, 
THRICKODITHANAM, 
THRICKODITHANAM, 

686105, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

42 20/01/2026 MARTINA MANOJ MANOJ JACOB 
(FTHR)

KOLLARUKUNNEL, 
NADACKAPADAM, 

MADAPPALLY, 
MAMMOODU P O, 

686536, 
CHANGANASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

43 20/01/2026 THOMASKUTTY K A OUSEPH ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

MOOLEPARAMBIL, 
PAIPPAD, 

CHANGANACHERRY, 
PALLICKACHIRA, 

686537, 
CHANGNACHERRY

  

44 20/01/2026 REXAN VARGHESE VARGHESE SAVIER 
(FTHR)

19,38/B  
MANNAMKARATHARA, 

KUTTIKATTUPADI, 
THRICKODITHANAM, 
THRICKODITHANAM 

P O, 686105, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

45 20/01/2026 NAZEER T A ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

SHEEJA MANZIL, 
NALUKODI, 

PAIPPAD, NALUKODI 
P O, 686548, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

46 20/01/2026 JANIA RENJI 
GEORGE 

Renji Mathew George 
(FTHR)

Peelianickal House, 
Kodinattukunnu, 
Thrikkodithanam, 
Thrikkodithanam, 

686105, Changanacherry

  

47 20/01/2026 ANJANA SOMAN MAJEESH K A (HSBN) 4/4-B, SUDHA 
BHAVANAM, 

PAIPPAD, PAIPPAD, 
NALUKODY, 686548, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

48 20/01/2026 Joseph Abraham ABRAHAM (FTHR) KARUKKAVIL 
HOUSE, CHANJODI, 

THRIKKODITHANAM, 
KOTTAMURI, 686105, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

49 20/01/2026 THOMAS C J SMITHA MOL 
THOMAS (WIFE)

CHOOLAYIL, 
VEROOR, 

CHETHIPUZHA, 
INDUSTIRAL 

ESTATE, 686106, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

50 20/01/2026 priya pradeep pradeep (FTHR) pattathil, malakunnam, 
kurichy, malakunnam, 
686535, changanassery

  

51 20/01/2026 ASWIN TOM TOMICHAN P C 
(FTHR)

Plamthoppil, Nalukody, 
Paippad, Nalukody, 

686548, Changanacherry

  

52 20/01/2026 AKSHAY PRAMOD R PRAMOD (FTHR) PRAKASH BHAVAN, 
KURICHY, KURICHY, 

KURICHY P O, 
686532, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

53 20/01/2026 GIRISH A G OMANA (MTHR) Akkattu house, 
Malakunnam, Kurichy, 
Malakunnam, 686535, 

Changanacherry

  

54 20/01/2026 Majeesh K A Anandan (FTHR) Sudha Bhavanam, 
Paippad, Paippad, 
Nalukody, 686548, 

Changanacherry

  

55 20/01/2026 Muhammed Ansar Subaida Beevi (MTHR) 21/46 A  Attichira, Near 
St Antonyes Kurishadi, 

Vazhappally west, 
Changanacherry, 

686101, Changanacherry

  

56 20/01/2026 NITHYA VARGHESE THANKACHAN 
JOSEPH (FTHR)

PANAMKALATHIL, 
MANIKANDAVAYAL, 
THRIKKODITHANAM, 
THRIKKODITHANAM, 

686105, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

57 20/01/2026 THRESYAMMA 
JOSEPH 

JOSEPH (HSBN) KARUKKAVIL, 
CHANJODI, 

THRIKKODITHANAM, 
KOTTAMURI, 686105, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

58 20/01/2026 SELMABEEVI ABDUL LATHEEF 
(HSBN)

ALAYIL THOPPIL, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 

686101, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

59 20/01/2026 NEXAN VARGHESE VARGHESE SAVIER 
(FTHR)

19,38/B 
MANNAMKARATHARA, 

KUTTIKATTUPADI, 
THRICKODITHANAM, 
THRICKODITHANAM 

P O, 686105, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

60 20/01/2026 Nikhil Mathew Mathew (FTHR) 04/504 ELLALAYIL, 
KURICHY, KURICHY, 
SACHIVOTHAMAPURAM 

PO, 686532, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

61 20/01/2026 Mathew Mathew Mathew (FTHR) 04/504 ELLALAYIL, 
KURICHY, KURICHY, 
SACHIVOTHAMAPURAM, 

686532, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

62 20/01/2026 JESMINA NAVAS NAVAS (FTHR) THYKOOTTATHIL, 
ENACHIRA, 

CHETHIPUZHA, 
VEROOR, 686104, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

63 20/01/2026 JENOY AUGUSTINE AUGUSTINE 
THOMAS (HSBN)

MARANGATTU, 
KARUKACHAL, 
KARUKACHAL, 
KARUKACHAL, 

686540, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

64 20/01/2026 AL AMEEN O M MUSTHAFA KUNGU 
O B (FTHR)

OVELIL, 
KUNNAKKADU, 

FATHIMAPURAM, 
FATHIMAPURAM, 

686102, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

65 20/01/2026 FATHIMA BEEVI Muhammad Salim 
(OTHR)

Palakottal 
Kizhakkekara, Paippad, 
Paippad, Pallickachira, 

686537, Changanacherry

  

66 20/01/2026 EDWARD K D DANIEL (FTHR) BETHANY HOUSE, 
KURICHY, KURICHY, 
SACHIVOTHAMAPURAM 

PO, 686532, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

67 20/01/2026 SHEHANA 
SHEREEFKHAN 

T M SHEREEF KHAN 
(FTHR)

PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
THRICKODITHANAM, 
CHANGNACHERRY, 

THRICKODITHANAM, 
686105, 

CHANGNACHERRY

  

68 20/01/2026 BEENA A N Abdul Rahim (HSBN) 20/360, Fathima Manzil, 
Pottassery, 

Thrikkodithanam, 
Thrickodithanam P O, 

686105, Changanacherry

  

69 20/01/2026 SAFRAN RAFI RAFI P A (FTHR) Painummoottil Malayil, 
Nalukody, Paippad, 
Nalukody, 686548, 

Changanacherry

  

70 20/01/2026 JESMAL NAVAS NAVAS (FTHR) THYKOOTTATHIL, 
ENACHIRA, 

CHETHIPUZHA, 
VEROOR, 686104, 

CHANGANACHERRY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

71 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANZAL P H SAFEER (FTHR) PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
CHEERANCHIRA, 
CHETHIPUZHA, 

CHEERANCHIRA, 
686106, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

72 20/01/2026 JIJIMON 
ASSARIPARAMPIL 

JOSEPH 

KOCHURANI 
CHACKO (WIFE)

ASSARIPARAMPIL, 
PUZHAVATHU, 

CHANGANACHERRY, 
CHANGANACHERRY 

P O, 686101, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

73 20/01/2026 Resudha 
Molathuparambil Reghu

Haneesh P Haridas  
(HSBN)

21/143, Paral, 
vazhappally west, 
vazhappally west, 

686103, changanacherry

  

74 20/01/2026 ROBIN MATHEW GRESAMMA  (MTHR) Kannamperoor, 
Ithithanam, Kurichy, 
Ithithanam, 686535, 

Changanacherry

  

75 20/01/2026 REJEENA EDWARD K D EDWARD (HSBN) BETHANY HOUSE, 
KURICHY, KURICHY, 
SACHIVOTHAMAPURAM 

PO, 686532, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

76 20/01/2026 SUNITHA BIBIN BIBIN (HSBN) PULLAMKULAMCHIRA, 
ANGADI, 

PUZHAVATHU, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 

686101, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

77 20/01/2026 KEVIN JAMES JAMES K C (FTHR) 21/493 KOTTARAM, 
VAZHAPPALLY, 
VAZHAPPALLY 

WEST, 
KUMARAMKARY, 

686103, 
CHANGANACHERRY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

78 20/01/2026 JESMEER NAVAS NAVAS (FTHR) THYKOOTTATHIL, 
ENACHIRA, 

CHETHIPUZHA, 
VEROOR, 686104, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

79 20/01/2026 ANTONY CHERIAN OUSEPH CHERIAN 
(FTHR)

KANDATHIPARAMBIL, 
THURUTHY, 

VAZHAPALLY WEST, 
THURUTHY P O, 

686535, 
CHANGANASSERRY

  

80 20/01/2026 Muhammed Irfan Siyad K A (FTHR) 30/1304 A  
Kudakassery, Near 

Pazhaya pally, 
changanacherry, 
changanacherry, 

686101, changanacherry

  

81 20/01/2026 JOSE JOB BEENA JOSE (WIFE) PERUMPAIL, 
CHEERANCHIRA, 
CHETHIPUZHA, 

CHEERANCHIRA, 
686106, 

CHAGNACHERRY

  

82 20/01/2026 VARGHESE THOMAS MERCY V THOMAS 
(WIFE)

MUTHALAPRA, 
MADAPPALLY, 
MADAPPALLY, 
MADAPPALLY, 

686546, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

83 20/01/2026 Kusalakumari V K RAJU K K (HSBN) KOCHUPARAMBIL, 
THURUTHY, 

VAZHAPPALLY 
WEST, THURUTHY, 

686535, 
CHANGANACHERRY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

84 20/01/2026 ALEYAMMA 
VARGHESE 

VARGHESE JOSEPH 
(HSBN)

20/373, 
KALAPPURACKAL, 

KURICHY, KURICHY 
P O, 686532, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

85 20/01/2026 Ramani Muraleedharan Muraleedharan (HSBN) PUTHIYARAPADINJARETHIL, 
AMARA, 

THRIKKODITHANAM, 
AMARA, 696546, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

86 20/01/2026 KOCHURANI 
CHACKO 

JIJIMON 
ASSARIPARAMPIL 

JOSEPH (HSBN)

ASSARIPARAMPIL, 
PUZHAVATHU, 

CHANGANACHERRY, 
CHANGANACHERRY 

P O, 686101, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

87 20/01/2026 GEETHAMMA K P Ramesh K K (HSBN) 06/157,Ambalaparambil, 
Thrickodithanam, 
Thrickodithanam, 
Thrickodithanam, 

686105, Changanacherry

  

88 20/01/2026 MARIAMMA 
MATHEW

Mathew Mathew 
(HSBN)

04/504 ELLALAYIL, 
KURICHY, KURICHY, 
SACHIVOTHAMAPURAM, 

686532, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

89 20/01/2026 BINDUMOL ANTONY MOTHER SUPERIOR 
(OTHR)

ST MICHAELS HOME, 
CHANGANCHERRY, 

CHANGANACHERRY, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 

686101, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

90 20/01/2026 WILLIAM JOSEPH 
SEBASTIAN 

MANOJ JOSEPH 
SEBASTIAN (FTHR)

CHEERAMVELIL, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 

PAIPPAD, 
PALLICKACHIRAKAVALA, 

686537, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

91 20/01/2026 JASNI K A ASHIK MUBEEN 
(HSBN)

SAINAMUHAMMED 
MANZIL, 

VATTACHALPADI, 
THENGANA, 

PERUMPANACHI, 
686536, 

MADAPPALLY

  

92 20/01/2026 JOEL AUGUSTINE AUGUSTINE 
THOMAS (FTHR)

MARANGATTU, 
KARUKACHAL, 
KARUKACHAL, 

KARUKACHAL P O, 
686540, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

93 20/01/2026 MERCY V THOMAS VARGHESE THOMAS 
(HSBN)

MUTHALAPRA, 
MADAPPALLY, 
MADAPPALLY, 
MADAPPALLY, 

686546, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

94 20/01/2026 KAILAS R SEKHAR RAJASEKHARAPILLAI 
V (FTHR)

GOKULAM HOUSE, 
MALAKUNNAM, 

KURICHY, 
MALAKUNNAM P O, 

686535, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

95 20/01/2026 SUNNY GEORGE LILLY SUNNY (WIFE) PANTHIRUVELIL 
HOUSE, PUMPHOUSE 

ROAD, 
CHETHIPUZHA 

VILLAGE, 
KURISUMMOODU P 

O, 686104, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

96 20/01/2026 SANAY T S SAJEEV T K (FTHR) 10, Ithithanam, Kurichy, 
Ithithanam, 686535, 

Changanacherry

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

97 20/01/2026 NEJEEB 
PUTHUPARAMBIL 

ABRAHIM 

IBRAHIM (FTHR) PUTHUPARAMBU, 
PERUNNA, 

CHANGANASSERY, 
PERUNNA P O, 

686102, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

98 20/01/2026 SNEHAL DEVASIA JOSEPH DEVASIA 
(FTHR)

THAKIDIYIL, 
PAIPPAD, PAIPPAD, 

PALLICKACHIRAKAVALA, 
686537, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

99 20/01/2026 ANGEL MARY 
SEBASTIAN

TOMY MATHEW 
(FTHR)

PARACKAL, 
FATHIMAPURAM, 

CHANGANACHERRY, 
FATHIMAPURAM P  

O, 686102, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

100 20/01/2026 JUSTIN J SHEEPA (MTHR) PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
KURISUMMOODU, 

CHETHIPUZHA, 
KURISUMMOODU, 

686104, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

101 20/01/2026 Ramesh K K Krishnankutty (FTHR) 06/157,Ambalaparambil, 
Thrickodithanam, 
Thrickodithanam, 
Thrickodithanam, 

686105, Changanacherry

  

102 20/01/2026 SHYMA JABBAR SULFI (HSBN) Thakadiyil, 
Thrikkodithaanam, 
Thrikkodithanam, 
Thrikkodithanam, 

686105, Changanacherry

  

103 20/01/2026 SUSAMMA THOMAS THOMAS THOMAS 
(FTHR)

MARANGATTU, 
KARUKACHAL, 
KARUKACHAL, 

KARUKACHAL P O, 
686540, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

104 20/01/2026 SHARAFUDHEEN HAMEED (OTHR) 407, THOPPIL HOUSE, 
PAIPPAD, PAIPPAD, 

PALLICKACHIRAKAVALA, 
686537, 

CHANGANASSERY

  

105 20/01/2026 Joffin Biju BIJU SEBASTIAN 
(FTHR)

02/360, Alamparampil, 
Paippad, Paippad, 
Nalukody, 686548, 

Changanacherry

  

106 20/01/2026 Sethulakshmi Sreejith P S (HSBN) Lakshmi Nivas, 
Idappally, Madappally, 
Madappally, 686546, 

Changanassery

  

107 20/01/2026 ABAN M S SABU M (FTHR) MADEENAYIL, 
PERUMPANACHY, 

MADAPPALLY, 
PERUMPANACHY, 

686536, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

108 20/01/2026 NAFEEZATH AZIM AZIM V N (FTHR) VETTUKUZHIYIL, 
PAIPPAD, 

CHANACHERRY, 
NALUKODY P O, 

686548, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

109 20/01/2026 SANU SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

PULLUKATTUPARAMPIL, 
MADAPPALLY, 
MADAPPALLY, 

MAMMOODU P O, 
686536, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

110 20/01/2026 PERCY MOL 
THAVALATHIL 

VARGHESE 

CHACKO 
YOHANNAN (HSBN)

THAVALATHIL, 
KADAMANJIRA, 

THRIKKODITHANAM, 
THRIKKODITHANAM, 

686105, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

111 20/01/2026 KEERTHI H REJITHMON  R R 
(HSBN)

REJITH BHAVANAM, 
MADAPPALLY, 
MADAPPALLY, 
MADAPPALLY, 

686546, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

112 20/01/2026 NEJILA NAJEEM NAJEEM K B (FTHR) KUZHIVELIL, 
PUTHUCHIRA, 

CHETHIPUZHA, 
CHEERANCHIRA, 

686104, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

113 20/01/2026 Shijina Rahim Faizal M N (HSBN) 17/135,Pulinchikkal, 
Fathimapuram, 
Fathimapuram, 

Fathimapuram, 686102, 
Changanacherry

  

114 20/01/2026 PV SEBASTIAN MARYKUTTY (WIFE) Puthenparambil, 
ithithanam, Kurichy, 
ithithanam, 686535, 

Changanacherry

  

115 20/01/2026 AMALA SANU SANU SEBASTIAN 
(FTHR)

PULLUKATTUPARAMPIL, 
MADAPPALLY, 
MADAPPALLY, 

MAMMOODU P O, 
686536, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

116 20/01/2026 KEVIN MANOJ MANOJ P JOSE (FTHR) POTTUKULAM, 
KOONAMTHANAM, 

CHETHIPUZHA, 
VEROOR P O, 686104, 

CHANGANASSERY

  

117 20/01/2026 P H RASHED FASIL P R (OTHR) KOYIPPALLYCHIRA, 
NERCHAPPARA, 
VAZHAPPALLY 

EAST, 
KURISUMMOODU P 

O, 686104, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

118 20/01/2026 RENU SANU SEBASTIAN 
(HSBN)

PULLUKATTUPARAMPIL, 
MADAPPALLY, 
MADAPPALLY, 

MAMMOODU P O, 
686536, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

119 20/01/2026 Stephy Cyriac Cyriac Thomas (FTHR) 7/274  Punnacherry, 
Near Anandha 

Asramam, Vazhappally 
East, Changanacherry, 

686101, Changanacherry

  

120 20/01/2026 ABIN JAMES K C JAMES (FTHR) KUTTIPLACKAL, 
MALAKUNNAM, 

KURICHY, 
MALAKUNNAM P O, 

686535, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

121 20/01/2026 TUBBY ABRAHAM abraham joseph (FTHR) 110 
CHAKUPURACKAL, 
FATHIMAPURAM, 

CHANGANACHERRY, 
FATHIMAPURAM, 

686102, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

122 20/01/2026 AMBILI SANAL Sanalkumar (HSBN) 06/162,POOVATHUSERIL, 
THRICKODITHANAM, 
THRICKODITHANAM, 
THRICKDOTHANAM, 

686105, 
CHANAGANCHERRY

  

123 20/01/2026 ALEENA ANN 
MATHEW 

JOEL THOMAS 
(HSBN)

04/268 
THAKIDIPURATH, 

PALAMATTOM, 
MADAPPALLY, 

KURUMPANADOM, 
686536, 

CHANGANASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

124 20/01/2026 MARYKUTTY  PV SEBASTAIN 
(HSBN)

puthanparambil, 
ithithanam, kurichy, 
ithithanam, 686535, 

Changanacherry

  

125 20/01/2026 VAIGA M V N 
MADHUSUDANAN 

(FTHR)

VAKKAYIL, 
MALAKUNNAM, 

KURICHY, 
MALAKUNNAM P O, 

686535, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

126 20/01/2026 vishnu K Vijayan Thankamma vijayan 
(MTHR)

Kunnel Puthuparampu, 
Malakunnam, Kurichy, 
Malakunnam, 686535, 

changanassery

  

127 20/01/2026 SUMA SREEDHARAN K N SREEDHARAN 
(HSBN)

05/350, Sreeragam, 
Kurichy, S Puram P O, 

686532, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

128 20/01/2026 JAYESH P K KRISHNANKUTTY P 
T (FTHR)

PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
MADAPPALLY, 

CHANGANACHERRY, 
MADAPPALLY P O, 

686546, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

129 20/01/2026 ALEN SUNNY SUNNY GEORGE 
(FTHR)

PANTHIRUVELIL, 
KURISUMMOODU, 

CHETHIPUZHA 
VILLAGE, 

KURISUMMOODU P 
O, 686104, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

130 20/01/2026 AKHILNATH R Reghu A K (FTHR) ATTUMALIL, 
PAIPPAD, PAIPPAD, 
PALLIKKACHIRA, 

686537, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

131 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAD 
HASSAN 

HASSAN KUNJU P A 
(FTHR)

KAVUPARAMBIL, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 

686101, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

132 20/01/2026 STANCY MOTHER GENERAL 
(FTHR)

LITTLE FLOWER 
CONVENT, 

CHANGANASSERY, 
CHANGANASSERY, 
CHANGANASSERY, 

686101, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

133 20/01/2026 Sarath K S Sudharsanan (FTHR) Kalathil, 
Thrikkodithanam, 
Thrikkodithanam, 
Thrikkodithanam, 

686105, Changanacherry

  

134 20/01/2026 Ashiq Muhammad Anshad P S (FTHR) Plamoottil, Paippad, 
Paippad, Pallickachira, 

686537, Changanacherry

  

135 20/01/2026 KRISHNANKUTTY P T USHA 
KRISHNANKUTTY 

(WIFE)

PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
MADAPPALLY, 

CHANGANACHERRY, 
MADAPPALLY P O, 

686546, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

136 20/01/2026 LILLY SUNNY SUNNY GEORGE 
(HSBN)

PANTHIRUVELIL 
HOUSE, PUMPHOUSE 

ROAD, 
CHETHIPUZHA 

VILLAGE, 
KURISUMMOODU P 

O, 686104, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

137 20/01/2026 ARCHANA 
THANKACHAN

OMANA (MTHR) CHIRAYIL, 
SACHIVOTHAMAPURAM, 

KURICHY, 
SACHIVOTHAMAPURAM, 

686532, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

138 20/01/2026 NIYAS P N NISSAR P A (FTHR) PUTHUPARAMPIL, 
THRIKKODITHANAM, 
THRIKKODITHANAM, 
THRIKKODITHANAM 

P O, 686105, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

139 20/01/2026 Sabumon Philip P S Joseph (OTHR) Eyalil Korandithara, 
Eyalil, Madappally, 

Madappally, 686546, 
Changanaserry

  

140 20/01/2026 Rosamma Mathew 
Palathinkal 

P M Mathew (HSBN) 10/324 Palathinkal, 
Ithithanam P O, 

Ithithanam, Kurichy, 
Ithithanam, 686535, 

Changanacherry

  

141 20/01/2026 Amruth Raj K S Shaji K k (FTHR) Kalathil, 
Thrikkodithanam, 
Thrikkodithanam, 

Kottamuri, 686105, 
Changanacherry

  

142 20/01/2026 KOCHU 
CHERUKKAN 

KOCHU RAMAN 
(FTHR)

PUTHUKKATTUCHIRA 
VADAKKETHIL, 
ITHITHANAM, 

KURICHY, 
ITHITHANAM, 

686535, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

143 20/01/2026 Vidhya Viswambaran Viswambaran (FTHR) 06,Kallamparambil, 
Thrickodithanam, 
Thrickodithaanm, 
Thrickodithanam, 

686105, Changanacherry

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

144 20/01/2026 T R Rajeev T N Raghavan (FTHR) 14/541, 
Thattaruparambil, 

Madappally, 
Madappally, 

Madappally, 686546, 
Changanacherry

  

145 20/01/2026 BABILU MATHEW JOSHY P T (HSBN) KAVITHAZHE 
HOUSE, 

MALAKUNNAM, 
KURICHY, 

MALAKUNNAM P O, 
686535, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

146 20/01/2026 RISANA R AJMAL NAVAS 
(HSBN)

SAINAMUHAMMED 
MANZIL, 

VATTACHALPADI, 
THENGANA, 

PERUMPANACHI, 
686536, 

CHANGANASSERI

  

147 20/01/2026 Adhil muhammad pn Noufal P A (FTHR) puthuparambil, 
Chethipuzha, Kottayam, 

veroor, 686104, 
kottayam

  

148 20/01/2026 Alan Alexander Theresiamma (MTHR) Kulangodu, Eyalil, 
Madappally, 

Madappally, 686546, 
Changanaserry

  

149 20/01/2026 Ramsana Mohammed 
Raphi 

Muhammed Raphi 
(FTHR)

20/453  Valiyaparamb, 
Perunna, Perunna, 
Perunna, 686102, 
Changanacherry

  

150 20/01/2026 IMY RAJEEV Rajeev T R (HSBN) 14/541,Thattaruparampil, 
Madappally, 
Madappally, 

Madappally, 686546, 
Changanacherry

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

151 20/01/2026 SRUTHY 
SUNILKUMAR 

SUNILKUMAR C K 
(FTHR)

CHEMPUKANDOM, 
CHEERANCHIRA, 
CHETHIPUZHA, 

CHEERANCHIRA P O, 
686106, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

152 20/01/2026 TONY THOMAS S SAJI THOMAS (FTHR) 07/022,PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
Mundukotta, PAIPPAD, 
PALLICKACHIRA P 

O, 686537, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

153 20/01/2026 Nasreen Niyas Muhammed Niyas 
(FTHR)

17/146,Niyas Manzil, 
Fathimapuram, 

Changanacherry, 
Fathimapuram, 686102, 

Changanacherry

  

154 20/01/2026 KUNJUMOL Mathew (FTHR) NJATTUKAVIL, 
MOOLAYIL 
PUTHUVAL, 

CHANGANASSERY, 
PANACHIKAVU, 

686102, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

155 20/01/2026 ARCHA RAJESH RAJESH R (FTHR) PALAPARAMBU, 
PARAL, 

CHANGANASSERY, 
VAZHAPPALLY 

WEST P O, 686103, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

156 20/01/2026 Joseph K J Joseph (FTHR) Kizhakkeparampil, 
kottamuri, 

thrikkodithanam, 
Kottamuri, 686105, 

Changanacherry

  

157 20/01/2026 ASMI RAFI Mohammad Rafi P A 
(FTHR)

14/650, Rafi Manzil, 
Kilimala, 

Thrikkodithanam, 
Thrickodithanam P O, 

686105, Changanacherry

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

158 20/01/2026 NISHAMOL K K ARUN LAL (HSBN) NARAKAPARAMPIL, 
THURUTHY, 

CHANGANASSERY, 
THURUTHY, 686535, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

159 20/01/2026 HANEEF M MOHAMMED KUNJU 
HAMEED (FTHR)

PULINCHIKKAL, 
MADAPPALLY, 
MADAPPALLY, 

MADAPPALLY P O, 
686546, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

160 20/01/2026 HANNA SHAJA SHAJA M S (FTHR) PUTHUPPARAMBIL, 
PUZHAVATHU, 

CHANGANASSERY, 
CHANGANASSERY P 

O, 686101, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

161 20/01/2026 RATHEESH KUMAR 
K P 

K V 
PURUSHOTHAMAN 

(FTHR)

M R HOUSE, 
MADAPPALLY, 
MADAPPALLY, 
MADAPPALLY, 

686546, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

162 20/01/2026 AJMI RAFI Mohammad Rafi P A 
(FTHR)

14/650, Rafi Manzil, 
Kilimala, 

Thrikkodthanam, 
Thrickodithanam P O, 

686105, Changanacherry

  

163 20/01/2026 ANJANA 
THANKACHAN

OMANA (MTHR) CHIRAYIL, 
SACHIVOTHAMAPURAM, 

KURICHY, 
SACHIVOTHAMAPURAM, 

686532, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

164 20/01/2026 Anish Mol Joseph (HSBN) kizhakkeparampil, 
kottamuri, 

Thrikkodithanam, 
Kottamuri, 686105, 

Changanacherry

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

165 20/01/2026 BASHEER HASSAN RAWTHER 
(FTHR)

KUNNAPPALLIL, 
PAIPPAD, PAIPPAD, 

PALLICKACHIRAKAVALA, 
686537, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

166 20/01/2026 ASIYA SHAJAH SHAJA M S (FTHR) PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
PUZHAVATHU, 

CHANGANASSERY, 
CHANGANASSERY P 

O, 686101, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

167 20/01/2026 Tennyson Mayne Chandy Varghese 
(OTHR)

Puthuparambil, 
Kuttanchira, 
Madappally, 

Madappally, 686546, 
Changanaserry

  

168 20/01/2026 JINEESHA 
HUMAYOON 

HUMAYOON 
KABEER (FTHR)

JASMIN MANSIL, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 

PERUNNA, 
FATHIMAPURAM P 

O, 686102, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

169 20/01/2026 FIZA S FATHIMA FATHIMA (MTHR) FLAT NO 1, COLLEGE 
ROAD, 

CHANGANACHERRY, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 

686101, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

170 20/01/2026 ALFINA BEEVI SUNIL P K (FTHR) ANIYARA ALIF 
MANSIL, 

CHANGANACHERRY, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 

686101, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

171 20/01/2026 SHIJU THOMAS 
VATHACHIRA 

THOMAS (FTHR) VATHACHIRA, 
MADAPPALLY, 
MADAPPALLY, 
MADAPPALLY, 

686546, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

172 20/01/2026 MARIYAMMA 
JOSEPH 

Joseph (HSBN) KIZHAKKEPARAMP, 
KOTTAMURI, 

THRIKKODITHANAM, 
KOTTAMURI, 686105, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

173 20/01/2026 Fancymol Tennyson Chandy Varghese 
(OTHR)

Puthuparambil, 
Kuttanchira, 
Madappally, 

Madappally, 686546, 
Changanaserry

  

174 20/01/2026 MANJU JIJI GIJI M VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

03/43 MANACHERIL, 
MISSIONPARAMBU, 

MADAPPALLY, 
KURUMBANADAM, 

686536, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

175 20/01/2026 SIJO MATHEW 
VARGHESE 

VARGHESE (FTHR) 01/96 
AMBALAKADAVIL, 

KURICHY, KURICHY, 
NEELAMPEROOR P 

O, 686534, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

176 20/01/2026 NEBIL NIZAM NIZAM P H (FTHR) PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
KURISUMMOODU, 

VAZHAPPALLY 
EAST, 

KURISUMMOODU P 
O, 686104, 

CHANGANASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

177 20/01/2026 BENNY JOSEPH P T JOSEPH (FTHR) PARUTHIPPALLIL, I 
E NAGAR, 

CHETHIPUZHA, I E 
NAGAR, 686106, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

178 20/01/2026 NIMMY MARY 
MATHEW 

THARAKAN

NAVEEN ANTONY  
(HSBN)

KAVALAM HOUSE, 
SANTHI NAGAR, 

CHANGANACHERRY, 
KURISUMMOODU P 

O, 686104, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

179 20/01/2026 SHEENA JACOB ROY MATHEW  
(HSBN)

Venattucheril, 
Punnamoodu junction, 
Thuruthy, Thuruthy, 

686535, Changanassery

  

180 20/01/2026 SANICHAN GEORGE SEEMA JOSEPH 
(WIFE)

221, THOTTUVELIL 
HOUSE, PAIPPAD, 

PAIPPAD, 
PALLICKACHIRAKAVALA, 

686537, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

181 20/01/2026 christy tennyson chandy varghese 
(OTHR)

Puthuparambil, 
Kuttanchira, 
Madappally, 

Madappally, 686546, 
Changanaserry

  

182 20/01/2026 ALBY JOSEPH ROSAMMA JOSEPH 
(MTHR)

Marattukalam, 
Mammoodu, Madapally, 

Mammoodu, 686536, 
Changanassery

  

183 20/01/2026 Ameen C A Abdul Sathar (FTHR) Chaprayil, Paippad, 
Nalukodi, P C Kavala, 
686537, Changanassery

  

184 20/01/2026 Golda Joseph JOSEPH K J (FTHR) Kizhakkeparambil, 
Kottamuri, 

Thrikkodithanam, 
Kottamuri, 686105, 

Changanacherry

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:40 AM
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

185 20/01/2026 Aiswarya S Sunoj P D (FTHR) 18/174-B, 
Puthupparampil, 

Madappally, 
Madappally, 

Madappally, 686546, 
Changanacherry

  

186 20/01/2026 DIXON SCARIA SCARIA DIXON 
(OTHR)

MARATTUKALAM, 
KAVALA, 

CHANGANACHERRY, 
CHANGANACHERRY 

P O, 686101, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

187 20/01/2026 SUBAIDA Y SHIBIN MUHAMMED 
B (HSBN)

SHIRINE COTTAGE, 
VAZHAPPALLY, 
VAZHAPPALLY 

WEST, 
VAZHAPPALLY P O, 

686103, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

188 20/01/2026 SOJAN M SABU SABU M MATHEW 
(FTHR)

3/81 MUKKATTU 
HOUSE, KURICHY, 

KURICHY, 
SACHIVOTHAMAPURAM, 

686532, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

189 20/01/2026 Joy Varghese Chandy Varghese 
(FTHR)

Kuttanchira, 
Kuttanchira, 
madappally, 

madappally, 686546, 
Changanaserry

  

190 20/01/2026 Carol Ann Alex Jacob Alexander (FTHR) Anathattu, Idappally, 
Madappally, 

Madappally, 686546, 
Changanasserry
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CHANGANASSERY
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191 20/01/2026 HASEENA A ALSHAD ASHARAF 
(HSBN)

PULICKAPARAMBU, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 

PAIPPAD, 
PALLICKACHIRAKAVALA, 

686537, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

192 20/01/2026 AGNES SUNIL SUNIL SEBASTIAN 
(FTHR)

8/279, VENNALIL, 
KOTTAMURY, 

THRICKODITHANAM, 
KOTTAMURY P O, 

686105, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

193 20/01/2026 E J JOHNSON JOHN (FTHR) MARIGIRI HOUSE, 
MAMMOODU, 

MADAPPALLY, 
MAMMOODU, 

686536, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

194 20/01/2026 RAJI JOSEPH AJITHKUMAR P 
(HSBN)

VATTACHAL, 
THENGANA, 

MADAPPALLY, 
PERUMPANACHY P 

O, 686536, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

195 20/01/2026 SANDRA SAJI SAJI PD (FTHR) Puthuparampil house, 
Ithithanam, Kurichy, 
Ithithanam, 686535, 

Changanacherry

  

196 20/01/2026 DEV S NAIR SIVAKUMAR V 
(FTHR)

SIVA NIVAS, 
PERUNNA, 

CHANGANACHERRY, 
PERUNNA, 686102, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

197 20/01/2026 USHA 
KRISHNANKUTTY

KRISHNANKUTTY P 
T (HSBN)

PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
MADAPPALLY, 

CHANGANACHERRY, 
MADAPPALLY P O, 

686546, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

198 20/01/2026 Rosemary Thomas Bibinson Varghese 
(HSBN)

Punnammoottil House, 
Seemoni Gardens, 

Chethipuzha, I E Nagar, 
686106, Changanassery

  

199 20/01/2026 AMEENU SHIBU SHAMON AKBAR 
(HSBN)

MUKKATTUPARAMBIL, 
MADUKKUMMOODU, 

CHETHIPUZHA, I E 
NAGAR P O, 686106, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

200 20/01/2026 SANDRA SABU SABU JOSEPH (FTHR) 6/17,KANNAMPEROOR, 
VADAKKEKARA, 
CHETHIPUZHA, 

VEROOR P O, 686104, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

201 20/01/2026 ANTONY JOSEPH JOSEPH JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

10/298-C 
ASSARIPARAMPIL, 

MAMMOODU, 
MADAPPALLY, 

MAMMOODU P O, 
686536, 

CHANGANACHERY

  

202 20/01/2026 OMANA DIXON SCARIA DIXON 
(OTHR)

MARATTUKALAM, 
KAVALA, 

CHANGANACHERRY, 
CHANGANACHERRY 

P O, 686101, 
MAVELIKKARA

  

203 20/01/2026 PUNNYA PRADEEP PRADEEP KUMAR 
(FTHR)

KUNNAKKATTU, 
CHEERANCHIRA, 
CHETHIPUZHA, 

CHEERANCHIRA, 
686106, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

204 20/01/2026 NISHA JOSE MERIN K SEBASTIAN 
(HSBN)

KATTAMPACKAL, 
VAKATHANAM, 
THOTTAKKAD, 
VAKATHANAM, 

686538, 
THOTTAKKAD

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

205 20/01/2026 DENNA MARY BIJO BIJO V CHERIAN 
(FTHR)

VALIAPARAMPIL, I E 
NAGAR, 

CHETHIPUZHA, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 

686101, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

206 20/01/2026 TINTUMON P J MARYKUTTY 
JOSEPH (MTHR)

13/251 B 
PATHINETTILCHIRA, 

VAZHAPPALLY, 
CHETHIPUZHA, 

INDUSTRIAL 
NAGAR, 686105, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

207 20/01/2026 BONEY CHERIYAN 
SABU 

SABU CHERIYAN 
(FTHR)

KADAMTHODU 
HOUSE, 

CHANGANACHERRY, 
VAZHAPALLY, 

CHANGANACHERRY 
P O, 686101, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

208 20/01/2026 MARIA BABU BABU M M (FTHR) KAVALACKAL, 
CHEERANCHIRA, 
CHETHIPUZHA, 

CHEERANCHIRA, 
686106, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

209 20/01/2026 HIBA SAUDHA AYOOB P A (FTHR) PLAMTHOTTATHIL, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 

686101, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

210 20/01/2026 RAMACHANDRAN M RAGHAVAN 
(FTHR)

08/439-A THAYYIL, 
MAMMOODU, 

MADAPPALLY, 
MAMMOODU P O, 

686536, 
CHANGANACHERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

211 20/01/2026 JENEESHA P K KRISHNANKUTTY P 
T (FTHR)

PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
MADAPPALLY, 

CHANGANACHERRY, 
MADAPPALLY P O, 

686546, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

212 20/01/2026 SIBU SEBASTIAN THOMAS SEBASTIAN 
(FTHR)

11/460 A, 
EZHUPARAYIL, 
CHETHIPUZHA, 

CHANGANACHERRY, 
VEROOR, 686104, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

213 20/01/2026 Arya M Nair M Mahesh Kumar 
(FTHR)

16/465-A,Madhavam, 
Thrickodithanam, 
Thrickodithanam, 
Thrickodithanam, 

686105, Changanacherry

  

214 20/01/2026 AFSAL A ASHARAF (FTHR) PUTHEN PURAYIL, 
PERUNNA EAST, 

CHANGANACHERRY, 
PERUNNA EAST, 

686102, 
CHANGNACHERRY

  

215 20/01/2026 CLEETUS MERCY CLEETUS 
(WIFE)

PADINJAREKUTTU, 
MADAPPALLY, 
MADAPPALLY, 
MADAPPALLY, 

686546, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

216 20/01/2026 NEJEER KABEER (FTHR) THAIKKOOTTATHIL, 
KOONAMTHANAM, 

CHETHIPUZHA, 
VEROOR, 686104, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

217 20/01/2026 SHEEBA RASHEED RASHEED E R (HSBN) 20/90 RABEENA 
MANZIL, PERUNNA, 
CHANGANASSERY, 
PERUNNA, 686102, 
CHANGANASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

218 20/01/2026 Sivaprasad Balakrishnan Balakrishnan Cetiiyar 
(FTHR)

25/161  Aswathy, 
Puzhavathu, 

Changanacherry, 
Changanacherry, 

686101, Changanacherry

  

219 20/01/2026 PADMAVATHY RAMACHANDRAN 
(HSBN)

08/439-A THAYYIL, 
MAMMOODU, 

MADAPPALLY, 
MAMMOODU P O, 

686536, 
CHANGANACHERY

  

220 20/01/2026 RATHNAMMA P N NARAYANAN 
ACHARI (FTHR)

Punnyam Trust, T P 
Puram, Vazhoor, T P 

Puram, 686505, Vazhoor

  

221 20/01/2026 MINU THERESA 
JOSEPH

SCARIA JOSEPH 
(HSBN)

THEKKATH, 
AYARKATTUVAYAL, 
THRIKODITHANAM, 

KOTTAMURI P O, 
686105, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

222 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED HARSH AYOOB P A (FTHR) PLAMTHOTTAM, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 

686101, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

223 20/01/2026 RUBIYATH HANEEF M (HSBN) PULINCHIKKAL, 
MADAPPALLY, 
MADAPPALLY, 

MADAPPALLY P O, 
686546, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

224 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHKAR S 

SHAJUMON (FTHR) OMANNIL PARAYIL, 
URAVAYIL ROAD, 

CHANGANACHERRY, 
PERUNNA EAST, 

686102, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

225 20/01/2026 BIBIN THOMAS THOMAS M A (FTHR) MARANGATTU, 
THRICKODITHANAM, 
CHANGANASSERRY, 

KOTTAMURY, 
686105, 

CHANGANASSERRY

  

226 20/01/2026 BINI P JOSEPH THOMAS M A (HSBN) MULLASSERI, 
VADAKKEKARA, 
CHETHIPUZHA, 

VEROOR P O, 686104, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

227 20/01/2026 Jaison k varghese chandy varghese 
(OTHR)

kuttenchira, kuttenchira, 
madappally, 

madappally, 686546, 
Changanacherry

  

228 20/01/2026 ALFIYA P S SOUFAL JALEEL 
(HSBN)

KHAJAMANZIL, 
PERUNNA P O, 

CHANGANACHERRY, 
PERUNNA, 686102, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

229 20/01/2026 AZIYA HANEEF HANEEF M (FTHR) PULINCHIKKAL, 
MADAPPALLY, 
MADAPPALLY, 

MADAPPALLY P O, 
686546, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

230 20/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
S 

SHAJU MON (FTHR) OMANNIL PARAYIL, 
URAVAYIL ROAD, 

CHANGANACHERRY, 
PERUNNA, 686102, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

231 20/01/2026 REJEESH A S SHAJI (FTHR) ASSARIPARAMBIL, 
KURICHY, KURICHY, 
NEELAMPEROOR P 

O, 686534, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

232 20/01/2026 LISSY SEBASTIAN P Rajesh R (FTHR) Paingaliparambil, 
Nalukody, Paippad, 
Nalukody, 686548, 

Changanacherry

  

233 20/01/2026 Suja Joy Varghese Chandy Varghese 
(OTHR)

Kuttanchira, 
Kuttanchira, 
madappally, 

madappally, 686546, 
Changanaserry

  

234 20/01/2026 THARA THOMAS THOMAS M A (FTHR) MULLASSERY, 
VADAKKEKARA, 
CHETHIPUZHA, 

VEROOR P  O, 686104, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

235 20/01/2026 Diya Mathew Mathew Sebastian 
(FTHR)

KATTAMPALLY, 
CHETHIPUZHA, 

CHEERAM CHIRA, 
CHETHIPUZHA, 

686106, changanassery

  

236 20/01/2026 Thansif S Abdul Santhar (FTHR) 8/361 Kainikkara, 
Cheeranchira, 
Chethipuzha, 

Cheeranchira, 686106, 
Changanacherry

  

237 20/01/2026 ABHINAV V A ABHILASH KUMAR N 
(FTHR)

VELLAPPALLIL, 
MALAKUNNAM, 

KURICHY, 
MALAKUNNAM P O, 

686535, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

238 20/01/2026 SAJITHA ABDUL 
SALAM

ABDUL SALAM 
(HSBN)

PADIPPURAKKAL, 
CHANGANASSERY, 
CHANGANASSERY, 
CHANGANASSERY, 

686101, 
CHANGANASSERY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

239 20/01/2026 JOFIN JOSEPH KUNJUMOL JOSEPH 
(MTHR)

06/251, 
KIZHAKKENALLOOR, 
PAIPPAD, PAIPPAD, 

PALLICKACHIRAKAVALA, 
686537, 

CHANGANASSERY

  

240 20/01/2026 Maria Manoj Manoj Baby (FTHR) Kappil Deepa Bhavan, 
Near Lissiew L P 

School, Chethipuzha, 
Cheeranchira, 686106, 

Changanacherry

  

241 20/01/2026 Biji Sebastin Sebastin Chacko 
(HSBN)

18/84 Valiyaparambil 
House, Chethipuzha, 
Chethipuzha, Veroor, 

686104, Changanacherry

  

242 20/01/2026 THOBIAS THOMAS THOMAS M A (FTHR) MULLASSERIL, 
VADAKKEKARA, 
CHETHIPUZHA, 

VEROOR P O, 686104, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

243 20/01/2026 SALMAN SIYAJ SIYAJ MOHAMMED 
KASSIM (FTHR)

Kanjirapally House, 
Thrickodithanam, 
Thrickodithanam, 
Changanacherry, 
Thrickodithanam, 

686105, 
Thrickodithanam

  

244 20/01/2026 SHAREEJA P K ANOOB (FTHR) MOOKANCHERRY, 
CHANGANACHERRY, 

VAZHAPPALLY 
EAST, 

CHANGANACHERRY, 
686101, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

245 20/01/2026 AZEEB HANEEF HANEEF M (FTHR) PULINCHIKKAL, 
MADAPPALLY, 
MADAPPALLY, 

MADAPPALLY P O, 
686540, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

246 20/01/2026 NEETHU I K VISHNU PRASAD 
(HSBN)

393, Anjilippady, 
Thrickodithanam, 
Thrikkodithanam, 

686105, Changanassery

  

247 20/01/2026 JALEELA 
SHAMSUDEEN

SHAMSUDEEN 
(HSBN)

PUTHUPARAMBU, 
THRICKODITHANAM, 
THRICKODITHANAM, 
THRICKODITHANAM, 

686105, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

248 20/01/2026 HARSHA K H HARIDAS M (FTHR) KONDAYIL, 
FATHIMAPURAM, 

CHANGANACHERRY, 
FATHIMAPURAM, 

686102, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

249 20/01/2026 Sanuja Sanosh Sanosh Kumar 
Thannimoottil  (FTHR)

Thannimoottil, 
Kurumbanadom, 

Madappally, 
Kurumbanadom, 

686536, Changanacherry

  

250 20/01/2026 NIMMY MATHEW MATHEW JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

17/517,CHIRAMUKHATHU, 
KOTTAMURI, 

THRICKODITHANAM, 
KOTTAMURI P O, 

686105, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

251 20/01/2026 Rekhamol O R Raveendran O T (FTHR) 14, Koonamthanam, 
chethipuzha, veroor, 

686104, changanacherry

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

252 20/01/2026 NEVIN MATHEW MATHEW JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

17/517,CHIRAMUKHATHU, 
KOTTAMURI, 

THRICKODITHANAM, 
KOTTAMURI P O, 

686105, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

253 20/01/2026 Jyothika Suresh Suresh (FTHR) Puthiparampil, 
Malakunnam, Kurichy, 

Malakunnam P O, 
686535, Changanassery

  

254 20/01/2026 Indira Harshan K T (HSBN) KALARIKKAL, 
PARAL, 

CHANGANASSERY, 
VAZHAPPALLY 

WEST P O, 686103, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

255 20/01/2026 VEENA VINAYAN VINAYAKUMAR B 
(FTHR)

PADALEEYAVEEDU, 
PERUNNA, 

CHANGANASSERY, 
PERUNNA EAST, 

686102, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

256 20/01/2026 SHINY THOMAS BIJOY JOSEPH (HSBN) KOLLAMPARAMBIL, 
PALLICKACHIRA P 

O, PAIPPAD, 
PALLICKACHIRA, 

686537, 
CHANGANASSERRY

  

257 20/01/2026 Christin Devasia Devasia A C (FTHR) Athikkalam, 
Madappally, 
Madappally, 

Madappally, 686546, 
Changanacherry

  

258 20/01/2026 Chandhu Manoharan Manoharan (FTHR) Puthuparampil, 
Malakunnam, Kurichy, 
Malakunnam, 686535, 

Changanassery

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

259 20/01/2026 Abhinav A Kamal Kamalasanan (FTHR) 31, Koonamthanam, 
chethipuzha, veroor, 

686104, Changanacherry

  

260 20/01/2026 AKHIL S SANU P K (FTHR) 03/22,MATTACKATTUPARAMBIL, 
NALUKODY, 

PAIPPAD, 
NALUKODY P O, 

686548, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

261 20/01/2026 Mariya shibu joseph nisha (MTHR) pathinetil chira, 
kumaramkulam, 

kurichy, 
sachovothamapuram, 

686532, changanassery

  

262 20/01/2026 ANANDHU MANOJ MANOJ K C (FTHR) KUNNEL VEEDU, 
NALUKODY, 

PAIPPAD, 
NALUKODY, 686548, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

263 20/01/2026 Varghese Paulose Paulose (FTHR) Mulackal, Mammood, 
Madappally, Mammood, 
686536, Changanacherry

  

264 20/01/2026 JEMISHA SHANIL SHANIL JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

MOOLAYIL, 
MADAPPALLY P O, 

MADAPPALLY, 
MADAPPALLY, 

686546, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

265 20/01/2026 Athira Rajesh Rajesh (FTHR) 44, Koonamathanam, 
chethipuzha, Veroor, 

686104, Changanacherry

  

266 20/01/2026 ABHINAND MANOJ MANOJ K C (FTHR) KUNNEL, Nalukody, 
Paippad, Nalukody, 

686548, Changanacherry

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

267 20/01/2026 DEVASIA ANTONY (FTHR) MADATHIL 
PARAMPIL HOUSE, 

MADAPPALLY, 
MADAPPALLY, 
MADAPPALLY, 

686546, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

268 20/01/2026 ARUNDHATHI K S BINU MOL P T 
(MTHR)

125, Aramala, 
Thrickodithanam, 
Thrickodithanam, 

686105, changanacherry

  

269 20/01/2026 Anandhu Rajesh Rajesh (FTHR) 44, Changanacherry, 
chethipuzha, Veroor, 

686104, Changanacherry

  

270 20/01/2026 SARAMMA DEVASIA (HSBN) MADATHIL 
PARAMPIL HOUSE, 

MADAPPALLY, 
MADAPPALLY, 
MADAPPALLY, 

686546, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

271 20/01/2026 Abin A K Aniyan K M (FTHR) Kottappurathu, 
Idappally, Madappally, 
Madappally, 686546, 

Changanasserry

  

272 20/01/2026 Muhammed Ahzen Raffi k k (FTHR) Kulathil Parambil, 
Perunna P O, 

Changanacherry, 
Perunna East P O, 

686102, Changanacherry

  

273 20/01/2026 HAROSH P H HARIDAS RAMAN 
(FTHR)

PALLISSERRY, 
PARAL, 

VAZHAPPALLY, 
VAZHAPPALLY, 

686103, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

274 20/01/2026 Abel Joseph Shaji Shaji Joseph (FTHR) Pullukattu, 
Pathickalmukku, 

Chethipuzha, 
Kurisummoodu, 

686104, Changnacherry

  

275 20/01/2026 Muhammed Haris Shanavas (FTHR) Vattaparampil, 
Fathimapuram, 
changanacherry, 

Fathimapuram, 686102, 
changanacherry

  

276 20/01/2026 P J Pradeeba Bibin MS (HSBN) Nivedyam, Paippad, 
Paippad, Pallickachira, 

686537, Changanacherry

  

277 20/01/2026 SIDDHARTH K 
MOHAN 

MOHANAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

SREE VINAYAKA, 
CHENNAMKARI, 

KAINAKARY, 
KAINAKARY EAST, 
688501, KUTTANADU

  

278 20/01/2026 Aswin Surendran Surendran C K (FTHR) Colony Bl No 7., 
Idappally, Madappally, 
Madappally, 686546, 

Changanassrry

  

279 20/01/2026 Vishnu Adithya J Sreeja S (MTHR) Prasadam(H), F5, 
Akshara Nagar, 

Changanacherry, 
Perunna, 686102, 
Changanacherry

  

280 20/01/2026 Rimmi Sabu Sabu T J (FTHR) Vallyaparampil, YMA 
Bhagam, Kurichy, 
Kurichy, 686532, 
Changanacherry

  

281 20/01/2026 Shaji P M Meeran Rawther (FTHR) Dar Ul Aman, Perunna 
East P O, 

Changanacherry, 
Perunna East P O, 

686102, Changanacherry

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

282 20/01/2026 GOVIND S NAIR RAJALEKSHMI M 
(MTHR)

LEKSHMI DEEPAM 
KALATHIL, 
PERUNNA, 

CHANGANASSERY, 
PERUNNA, 686102, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

283 20/01/2026 Jomon Antony Antony Devasia (FTHR) Nadivileparampil, 
MADAPPALLY, 
MADAPPALLY, 
MADAPPALLY, 

686546, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

284 20/01/2026 KESIA SUSAN SINI SINI ANDREWS  
(FTHR)

ANJILIMOOTTIL  
HOUSE, 

VATTACHALPADY, 
MADAPALLY, 

PERUMPANACHY, 
686536, 

CHANGANACHERRY

  

285 20/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RAZWIN 

RAZI (FTHR) VALIYAVEETTIL, 
PAIPPAD, PAIPPAD, 

PAIPPAD, 686537, 
PAIPPAD

  

286 20/01/2026 Aromal k binoj bindu (MTHR) kalarickal, kurichy, 
kurichy, 

sachivothamapuram, 
686532, changanassery

  

287 20/01/2026 RISWANA RAZI RAZI (FTHR) VALIYAVEETTIL, 
PAIPPAD, PAIPPAD, 

PAIPPAD, 686537, 
PAIPPAD

  

288 20/01/2026 Sheeba Shaji Shaji P A (HSBN) Dar ul Aman, Perunna 
East P O, 

Changanacherry, 
Perunna East P O, 

686102, Changanacherry

  



Jan 21, 2026, 9:40 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

289 20/01/2026 AKHIL KRISHNAN UNNIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

MATTATHIL 
KAROTTU, 

KOTTAMURI, 
THRIKKODITHANAM, 
KOTTAMURI, 686105, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

290 20/01/2026 Jeby Susan Jacob JOMON ANTONY 
(HSBN)

NADUVILEPARAMPIL, 
MADAPPALLY, 
MADAPPALLY, 
MADAPPALLY, 

686546, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

291 20/01/2026 CHRISTY ALPHONSE 
SHERI

SHERI MATHEW 
(FTHR)

MUTTATHU HOUSE 
VEROOR P.O 

KOONAMTHANAM, 
KOONAMTHANAM, 

CHETHIPUZHA, 
VEROOR, 686104, 

CHANGANASSERRY

  

292 20/01/2026 Ashidha A T Anilkumar T C (FTHR) Thakadiyel, Thuruthy, 
Vazhappally, Thuruthy 

P O, 686535, 
Changanacherry

  

293 20/01/2026 Jhinsi Antony Antony (HSBN) 3/66 A Thekkekara, 
Nalukody, Paippad, 
Nalukody, 686548, 

Changanassery

  

294 20/01/2026 BINCY THOMAS SIBY JOSEPH 
CHAVETHRA (HSBN)

Chavethra House, 
Chethipuzha, 

Kurishumoodu P.O, 
Changanassery, 

Kurishumoodu, 686104, 
Chethipuzha

  

295 20/01/2026 Abhijith B Smitha N (MTHR) Pournamy, CSI 
Missionpally, 

Vazhapally west, 
Thuruthy, 686535, 

Changanassery
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

296 20/01/2026 Amritha S sachin (HSBN) Sanvi nivas, 
pathamuttom, Kurichy, 
Pathamuttom, 686532, 

Changanassery

  

297 20/01/2026 ALWIN JOHN JOMON ANTONY 
(FTHR)

NADUVILEPARAMPIL, 
MADAPPALLY, 
MADAPPALLY, 
MADAPPALLY, 

686546, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

298 20/01/2026 GANGA SURESH SURESH V G (FTHR) VELOORTHUNDIYIL, 
PADATHUMKUZHY, 

THRIKKODITHANAM, 
KOTTAMURY, 

686105, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

299 20/01/2026 Sachin Sajeev sajeev (FTHR) saanvinivas, 
pathamuttom, Kurichy, 
Pathamuttom, 686532, 

Changanassery

  

300 20/01/2026 Smitha R Nair Sooraj S Panicker 
(HSBN)

sreeniketan, 
thuruthykatav, paippad, 

Nalukoty, 686548, 
changanacherry

  

301 20/01/2026 B G 
YEDHUKRISHNAN 

GIRISHKUMAR B N 
(FTHR)

BHAGYAPURAM, 
KADAMANCHIRA, 

THRICKODITHANAM, 
THRICKODITHANAM, 

686105, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

302 20/01/2026 FABIDA SEIFUDEEN SEIFUDEEN 
ABUBEKER (HSBN)

SAIF MANZIL, 
PUZHAVATHU, 

CHANGANASSERY, 
CHANGANASSERY, 

686101, 
CHANGANASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
CHANGANASSERY

Revision identity

303 20/01/2026 AJAYDAS Jyothilakshmi (MTHR) Ezholickal, madappally, 
Madappally, 

Madappally, 686546, 
Changanassery

  

304 20/01/2026 Tom j varghese Jyothish  s varghse 
(FTHR)

423, srampickal house, 
paippad, 

pallickachirakavala, 
686537, Changanassery

  

305 20/01/2026 DAVID JOSEPH 
ROBIN 

ROBIN JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

KALAPURACKAL, 
LAIKKADU, 
PERUNNA, 

PERUNNA, 686102, 
CHANGANACHERRY

  

306 20/01/2026 Asif Siyaf Siyad Musthafa Rawther 
(FTHR)

Alsiya, ICO Junction, 
Changanacherry, 
Changanacherry, 

686102, Changanacherry

  

307 20/01/2026 Sooraj S Panicker Smitha R Nair (WIFE) Sreenikethan, 
thuruthykatav, paippad, 

naalukodi, 686548, 
changanacherry

  

308 20/01/2026 Aparna K S Chandrika B (MTHR) Karakkattu Sahasraram, 
Madappally, 
Madappally, 

Madappally, 686546, 
Changanacherry

  

309 20/01/2026 Biniya Sabu Sabu S Das (FTHR) 324, Paippad, Paippad, 
PC Kavala, 686537, 

Changanacherry

  

310 20/01/2026 Abid Siyad Siyad Musthafa Rawther 
(FTHR)

Alsiya(13/1075), 
ICOJunction, 

Changanacherry, 
Changanacherry, 

686102, Changanacherry

  

311 20/01/2026 Usha Vidyadharan 
Panikar 

Geetha Sasidharan 
(OTHR)

159, Paippad, Paippad, 
PC Kavala, 686537, 

Changanacherry
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312 20/01/2026 Sandra P S Shiji P S (FTHR) Puthuparambil, 
Kodinattukunnu, 
Thrickodithanam, 
Thrickodithanam, 

686105, Changanacherry

  

313 20/01/2026 MAYA G NAIR SAJI T G (HSBN) THEKKECHUZHIKUNNEL, 
CHAMAMPATHAL, 

VAZHOOR, 
CHAMAMPATHAL, 

686517, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

314 20/01/2026 SACHIN SAJEEVAN Mini Sajeevan (MTHR) VAZHAKKALAYIL, 
KURICHY, KURICHY, 

KURICHY, 686532, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

315 20/01/2026 Mathew Roy Sheena Jacob (MTHR) Venattucheril, 
Punnamood junction, 
Thuruthy, Thuruthy, 

686535, Changanassery

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


